
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IVIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV

VVVVVVVVV

127°E 128°E 129°E

26.5°N

27.5°N

28.5°N

29.5°N

OkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawaOkinawa

NagoNagoNagoNagoNagoNagoNagoNagoNago

NazeNazeNazeNazeNazeNazeNazeNazeNaze

IshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawaIshikawa
0 25 50

km

III

III
III

III


